
Exam Schedule 2015-2016 Master in Forensic Psychology

Period 1
Date Day Start End Location Module Title

19-10-2015 Mon 13:00 16:00 MECC Westhal PSY4602 Eyewitnesses and Victims

21-10-2015 Wed 13:00 16:00 MECC Westhal PSY4603 Perpetrators and Defendants

Period 2
Date Day Start End Location Module Title

20-11-2015 Fri 9:00 12:00 MECC Expofoyer PSY4611 Forensic Neuropsychology

16-12-2015 Wed 9:00 12:00 MECC Westhal PSY4615 Experts and Their Decisions

18-12-2015 Fri 9:00 12:00 MECC Westhal PSY4612 Young Offenders

Period 3
Date Day Start End Location Module Title

26-1-2016 Tue 13:00 16:00 MECC Westhal PSY4602 Eyewitnesses and Victims resit

28-1-2016 Thu 13:00 16:00 MECC Westhal PSY4603 Perpetrators and Defendants resit

29-1-2016 Fri 13:00 16:00 MECC Westhal PSY4605 Personality Disorders

Resits period 2
Date Day Start End Location Module Title

Please note: Since these exams fall outside the regular UM exam weeks the resits cannot be booked via MyUM.

Instead, you need to register via an online form provided by the Education Office from 1-2-2016 to 3-2-2016 . 

See Ask Psychology for more information.

23-2-2016 Tue 9:00 12:00 Empereur PSY4611 Forensic Neuropsychology resit

25-2-2016 Thu 9:00 12:00 Empereur PSY4612 Young Offenders resit

26-2-2016 Fri 13:00 16:00 Empereur PSY4615 Experts and Their Decisions resit

Period 4
Date Day Start End Location Module Title

30-3-2016 Wed 13:00 16:00 MECC Westhal PSY4607 Criminal Law

6-4-2016 Wed 9:00 12:00 MECC Westhal PSY4605 Personality Disorders resit

Period 5
Date Day Start End Location Module Title

29-4-2016 Fri 9:00 12:00 MECC Expofoyer PSY4609 Sex Offenders
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Period 6
Date Day Start End Location Module Title

1-7-2016 Fri 9:00 12:00 MECC Expofoyer PSY4617 Applied Statistics for Forensic Psychologists

4-7-2016 Mon 13:00 16:00 MECC Expofoyer PSY4609 Sex Offenders resit

8-7-2016 Fri 9:00 12:00 MECC Expofoyer PSY4607 Criminal Law resit

Resits period 6
Date Day Start End Location Module Title

1-8-2016 Mon 9:00 12:00 UNS40, 1.756 PSY4617 Applied Statistics for Forensic Psychologists resit

Exams Schedule 2015-2016 v160708


